
Year 3 Autumn 1 time table -2022 

 

Day 8:40-9:00 
 

9:05-9:55 9:00-
10:25 

10:25-10:45 10:45-
11:00 

11:05-
12:00 

12:00
-1:00 

1:05-
1:25 

1:25- 
2:40 

2:40-3:00 3:00-
3:05 

Monday Getting 
Ready  
EMW 
Register  

Maths 
 

 Handwriting/ 
Grammar 
 

 English  Reading PHSE Music Story/
Home 

Tuesday 
 
 

Getting 
Ready  
EMW 
Register  

Indoor PE 
Sanders 

Change/Handwriting 
 
 

English Reading RE Music Story/
Home 

Wednesday Getting 
Ready  
EMW 
Register  

Maths Change/Handwriting 
Handwriting/ 
 

English Reading Science DT Story/
Home 

Thursday Getting 
Ready  
EMW 
Register  

Maths Change/Handwriting 
Handwriting/ 
 

English Reading Geography DT Story/
Home 

Friday- Getting Ready  
EMW Register 

Collective  
Celebration 
Worship 

Change 
Outdoor PE- Sanders 

English Reading MFL- 30 
min./Sanders
/Jerwood 

Computing Story/
Home 

   Collective W
orship 

B    R    E    A    K  

L    U
    N

    C    H 
 


