Day	8:40-9:00	9:05-9:55	9:00- 10:25	10:25-10:45	10:45- 11:00	11:05- 12:00	12:00 -1:00	1:05- 1:25	1:25- 2:40	2:40-3:00	3:00- 3:05
Monday	Getting Ready EMW Register	Maths	Collective	Handwriting/ Grammar	B R	English		Reading	PHSE	Music	Story/ Home
Tuesday	Getting Ready EMW Register	Indoor PE Sanders	e Worship	Change/Handwriting	e A K	English English	N C H	Reading	RE	Music	Story/ Home
Wednesday	Getting Ready EMW Register	Maths		Change/Handwriting Handwriting/				Reading	Science	DT	Story/ Home
Thursday	Getting Ready EMW Register	Maths		Change/Handwriting Handwriting/		English		Reading	Geography	DT	Story/ Home
Friday- Getting Ready EMW Register				hange Outdoor PE- Sanders		English		Reading	MFL- 30 min./Sanders /Jerwood	Computing	Story/ Home

Year 3 Autumn 1 time table -2022